Position

Director, Technical Services

Tech, Perform Arts Operations

Tech, Perform Arts Operations

Tech, Perform Arts Operations

Lead Tech, Broadcast & Audio

Sup, Broadcast Engineering

Tech Ill, Event Services

Adj Faculty-CR Instruction

Tech |, Event Services

Secretary

Television Production Spec

Performing Arts Srvcs Coord

Learning Resources Technician

Clerical Specialist

Learning Resources Technician

Television Production Spec

Clerical Specialist

Other Positions Held Community College District

KSAK Operations
Coordinator

Mt. San Antonio Community
College District

Mt. San Antonio Community
College District

Mt. San Antonio Community
College District

Mt. San Antonio Community
College District

Mt. San Antonio Community
College District

Mt. San Antonio Community
College District

Mt. San Antonio Community
College District

Mt. San Antonio Community
College District

Mt. San Antonio Community
College District

Mt. San Antonio Community
College District

Mt. San Antonio Community
College District

Mt. San Antonio Community
College District

Mt. San Antonio Community
College District

Mt. San Antonio Community
College District

Mt. San Antonio Community
College District

Mt. San Antonio Community
College District

Mt. San Antonio Community
College District

Department

MSAC - Event Services

MSAC - Event Services

MSAC - Event Services

MSAC - Event Services

MSAC - Event Services

MSAC - Event Services

MSAC - Event Services

MSAC - Event Services

MSAC - Event Services

MSAC - Event Services

MSAC - Event Services

MSAC - Event Services

MSAC - Event Services

MSAC - Event Services

MSAC - Event Services

MSAC - Event Services

MSAC - Event Services

Total Wages

$151,799

$106,217

$104,914

$103,022

$99,799

$85,976

$78,095

$72,830

$72,387

$60,444

$59,325

$53,765

$53,478

$52,346

$50,282

$28,047

$22,912

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution

$23,164

$18,361

$19,044

$19,044

$20,549

$18,014

$16,994

$17,694

$16,944

$16,434

$16,154

$10,913

$15,552

$15.529

$15,299

$841

$687



Student Assistant V

Theatrical Rigger |

Student Assistant |

Sound Engineer I

Student Assistant |

Student Assistant |

Student Assistant |

Student Assistant V,
Student Assistant V,
Student Assistant V

Theatrical Rigger |,
Theatrical Rigger |,
Theatrical Rigger |,
Theatrical Rigger |,
Theatrical Rigger |

Sound Engineer I

Mt. San Antonio Community
College District

Mt. San Antonio Community
College District

Mt. San Antonio Community
College District

Mt. San Antonio Community
College District

Mt. San Antonio Community
College District

Mt. San Antonio Community
College District

Mt. San Antonio Community
College District

MSAC - Event Services

MSAC - Event Services

MSAC - Event Services

MSAC - Event Services

MSAC - Event Services

MSAC - Event Services

MSAC - Event Services

$1,931

$1,681

$792

$610

$456

$322

$50

$15

$50

$0

$18

$0

$0

$0



