Position	Other Positions Held	Community College District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Director, Technical Services		Mt. San Antonio Community College District	MSAC - Event Services	\$151,799	\$23,164
Tech, Perform Arts Operations		Mt. San Antonio Community College District	MSAC - Event Services	\$106,217	\$18,361
Tech, Perform Arts Operations		Mt. San Antonio Community College District	MSAC - Event Services	\$104,914	\$19,044
Tech, Perform Arts Operations		Mt. San Antonio Community College District	MSAC - Event Services	\$103,022	\$19,044
Lead Tech, Broadcast & Audio		Mt. San Antonio Community College District	MSAC - Event Services	\$99,799	\$20,549
Sup, Broadcast Engineering		Mt. San Antonio Community College District	MSAC - Event Services	\$85,976	\$18,014
Tech III, Event Services		Mt. San Antonio Community College District	MSAC - Event Services	\$78,095	\$16,994
Adj Faculty-CR Instruction	KSAK Operations Coordinator	Mt. San Antonio Community College District	MSAC - Event Services	\$72,830	\$17,694
Tech I, Event Services		Mt. San Antonio Community College District	MSAC - Event Services	\$72,387	\$16,944
Secretary		Mt. San Antonio Community College District	MSAC - Event Services	\$60,444	\$16,434
Television Production Spec		Mt. San Antonio Community College District	MSAC - Event Services	\$59,325	\$16,154
Performing Arts Srvcs Coord		Mt. San Antonio Community College District	MSAC - Event Services	\$53,765	\$10,913
Learning Resources Technician		Mt. San Antonio Community College District	MSAC - Event Services	\$53,478	\$15,552
Clerical Specialist		Mt. San Antonio Community College District	MSAC - Event Services	\$52,346	\$15,529
Learning Resources Technician		Mt. San Antonio Community College District	MSAC - Event Services	\$50,282	\$15,299
Television Production Spec		Mt. San Antonio Community College District	MSAC - Event Services	\$28,047	\$841
Clerical Specialist		Mt. San Antonio Community College District	MSAC - Event Services	\$22,912	\$687

Student Assistant V	Student Assistant V, Student Assistant V, Student Assistant V	Mt. San Antonio Community College District	MSAC - Event Services	\$1,931	\$15
Theatrical Rigger I	Theatrical Rigger I, Theatrical Rigger I, Theatrical Rigger I, Theatrical Rigger I, Theatrical Rigger I	Mt. San Antonio Community College District	MSAC - Event Services	\$1,681	\$50
Student Assistant I		Mt. San Antonio Community College District	MSAC - Event Services	\$792	\$0
Sound Engineer II	Sound Engineer II	Mt. San Antonio Community College District	MSAC - Event Services	\$610	\$18
Student Assistant I		Mt. San Antonio Community College District	MSAC - Event Services	\$456	\$0
Student Assistant I		Mt. San Antonio Community College District	MSAC - Event Services	\$322	\$0
Student Assistant I		Mt. San Antonio Community College District	MSAC - Event Services	\$50	\$0